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saxon 7x18 Monocular AUD $39.00

Product Images

Short Description

Super-compact 7x18 monocular.
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Description

Fully multi-coated optics with high transmission coating, extra close 0.3 meter focus, anti-friction non-slip rubber armored body, 7x
magnification, 18mm fast focus objective lens, soft carry case.

Additional Information

Specifications

WARRANTY INFORMATION

MAGNIFICATION

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER

EYE RELIEF

EXIT PUPIL

FIELD OF VIEW

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT
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3-Years Limited Warranty

7x

18 mm

10.5 mm

2.6 mm

163 m /1000 m

27 x 27 x 76 mm
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